1250
13
14
15
16
17
17.50
18
19
19.50
19.60
20
21
2150
2

ine Checks

House Open
‘About to Begin
Preshow Out - Curtain Speech

The Candy Man
verb off

verb on

lWiIIy Wonka Willy Wonka

verb off

verb on

.Verb on

lCharIie, You & |

: A Letter from Charlie Bucket

Verb off

Qlab

More of him to love

Qlab

Qlab

When veruca says

w e =~ o

11

13

14
15

Gm Jsphne  Gp Grge Gp Joe Gm Grgina Chrlie

=_ Gploe  GmGrgina GpGrge  GmJsphne

Ms Bket Chrlie Gploe  Gm Jsphne |
Chrlie willy Jerry Cherry Ms Glop

Ms Glop

Ms Green Chrlie
Chrlie Willy

Veruca Mr Salt

i | . . . . .
Ms Bket Jerry Willy Cherry e



23
2350
24

25
26
2650
27

28
29

31
32
E
:34
35
36
E
38
138,10
39
40
41
42
42,50
23
4350
4375

45
46
47

49

51

52
E
| >4

‘The queen of pop
:'Verb' off

%Whatf.'c-ould possibly go wrong
If your father were here

Ive got a golden ticket

It must be believed to be seen

Floor Falls out - Intermission

Strike that reverse it

:verb- off
:Pure Imagination
_'u'e'r_b off

:'u'erb on

‘Auf Wiedersehen Augustus Gloop

‘When Willy met Oompa

et [P ok [

|

Chrlie Willy
Gm Grgina Gm Jsphne  Gp Grge Gp loe
Cherry Chrlie Willy Jerry

Mike

|  Mike MsTvee  Ensemble
Chrlie _ Gp Joe | Gm Grgina GmJsphne  Gp Grge
MsBket  Grandpare.. | |
Jerry | Cherry Willy _ Ms Green

GpGrge | Gplee | Chrlie MsBket  Gm Grgina

Reporters Veruca

Jerry Augsts Ms Glop
Ms Tvee Jerry Reporters Mike

Cherry Gp Joe | Chrlie | Jerry _
Daw iy

21

21.1

Ms Tvee Ms Glop Augsts -

Mr Bgrde | Violet | Veruca Mr Salt
Chrlie Gp loe Ms Tvee Mike

Chrlie 3 TW
Gp Joe

' ~ Augsts Mike  Violet  Veruca
Mrsalt  MrBgrde  MsGlop  MsTvee  Chiie  Augsts
Mr Bgrde _ Hoffa Ms Glop Augsts

Gp Joe
Mr Bgrde
Verua  Mrsat  [WRGENIN wrBgrde

Gp Joe Ms Tvee Mr Bgrde

Mr Bgrde _ Mr Salt

Hoffa Violet Mr Bgrde

Chrlie

Violet Ms Tvee




55
56
57
58
59

61
:62
63

65
:66
67

69
:?O
Ea

nvisibie Coridor

Veruca's Nutcracker Sweet

Winliots

_The View From here

Verb off

.Verb off

.Ver_b off

Bows

Willy Mr Bgrde Ms Tvee Chrlie Gp Joe

Willy Gp loe Chrlie
Veruca Mr Salt _ Chrlie
Chrlie Gp loe Ms Tvee Mike

Ms Tvee Mike

Mike Chrlie
Gp Joe

Ms Tvee

Mike



